| ou Gonzalez

CT TRAMUNTANA FIGUERES

Tiempo Oficial

Pos. General Pos. Género
Sprint Femenino
T. Split
SWIM 00:11:37
T1 00:02:32
BIKE 00:50:39
T2 00:01:24
RUN 00:31:18

Tiempo

00:11:37
00:14:10
01:04:50
01:06:14
01:37:32

Platja d'Aro

SPRINT
2023

Pos. Categoria
GE 45 - 49 Fem

Ritmo

25.10 km/h

5'57"/km

1005 HLF



